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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2005 - 2006

Ringsteigerung zum Vorjahr in Ringen

Name

Stolzle Fritz
Worz Aurel
Bernard Frank
Nagl Martin
Schindele Michael
Unsin Georg
Dengel Franz
Lingg Stefan
Beer Klaus
Braun Rolf

Zeller Alfred
Albrecht Ralf
Welches Robert
Albrecht Edi
Albrecht Andrea
Wagner Michael
Petrich Markus
Nitsch Thomas
Maurus Hermann
Schindele Herbert
Dengel Siegfried
Teuchert Heinz
Petrich Petra
Braun Sieglinde
Stdlzle Christa
Wagner Fritz
Scholz Hans
Fischer Wilhelm

2006 2005 2004

1 Jahres-Steigerung

2 Jahres-Steigerung

892
942
895
923
798
862
848,8
978
855
935
924
895
948
872
905
958
892
882
860
919
849
879
821
846
831
847
661
879

861
918
872
901
776
841
835
967
845
928
917
890
945
869
906
961
896
886
867
927
859
893
837
863
856
876
705

861
922
877
891
768
815
831
972
857
943
905
889
951
859
908
973
925
883
860
922
858
899
852
862
861
907
760

Ringe

31
24
23
22
22
21
14
11
10

Prozent

28,7%
41,4%
21,9%
28,6%
10,9%
15,2%
9,1%
50,0%
6,9%
10,8%
9,2%
4,8%
5,8%
2,3%
-1,1%
-7,1%
-3,7%
-3,4%
-5,0%
-9,9%
-6,6%
-11,6%
-8,9%
-11,0%
-14,8%
-19,0%
-13,0%

Ringe Prozent

31
20
18
32
30
47
18
6
-2
-8
19
6
-3
13
-3
-15
-33

28,7%
34,5%
17,1%
41,6%
14,9%
34,1%
11,7%
27,3%
-1,4%

-12,3%

25,0%

5,7%
-5,8%
10,2%
-3,2%

-35,7%
-30,6%

-0,8%

0,0%
-3, 7%
-6,0%

-16,5%
-17,3%
-10,4%
-17,8%
-39,2%
-29,2%



